
REAL ESTATE TAX BILL
SECOND HALF 2024
DUE DATE 7/9/2025

PEAK PARK HOLDCO LLC
2011 RIVERSIDE DR STE 100
COLUMBUS OH 43221-4081

11-091-00-00-014-003 PEAK PARK HOLDCO LLC

11 HARRISON BELLEFONTAINE CORP

0002  5-3-14

LAND
IMPR
TOTAL

0.8500

72.380000 43.956415 0.083469 0.020867

11-091-00-00-014-003
PARCEL NUMBER

BILL: 002339-8

S R 47

Generated: 5/15/2025 1:33:53 AM

Agriculture

GROSS REAL ESTATE TAXES
TAX REDUCTION
NON-BUSINESS CREDIT

PAYMENTS APPLIED

48.54
-19.04

-2.48

13.51

BALANCE DUE 13.51

$  0.00
$  1,790.00

$  1,790.00$  5,100.00
$  0.00

$  5,100.00

7/9/2025

$  13.51BALANCE DUE

DUE DATE

CAUV SAVINGS: 45002339-8

PEAK PARK HOLDCO LLC
2011 RIVERSIDE DR STE 100
COLUMBUS OH 43221-4081

5.63%
3.92%

0.44%
4.81%

71.13%

5.55%
0.44%

6.74%
1.33%GENERAL                         1.52

CHILDREN SERVICES               1.06

HISTORICAL SOCIETY              0.12

DD                              1.30

SCHOOL                         19.22

JVS                             1.50

TOWNSHIP                        0.12

CORPORATION                     1.82

MENTAL HEALTH                   0.36

To receive your  Tax Bill via Email, fill out the Authorization Form found under
the Forms section on the website: https://treasurer.logancountyohio.gov.    
  
Taxes can be paid on the website: https://treasurer.logancountyohio.gov or you
can pay by phone at  1-833-440-8638.    
  
Fees: $1.00 Electronic Check (unlimited) - 2.35% Credit Card (minimum fee:
$2.00) - 2.35% Debit Card (minimum fee: $2.00).

Pay Here

https://treasurer.logancountyohio.gov/Cart/AddAccountToCart?number=002339-8

